

Jan Juc SLSC Foundation

I wish to become a Friend of the Foundation by making an ongoing gift of:
\$10 \$20 \$50 \$100 Other \$ per month (please tick) (Deductions from your nominated Credit Card will be made monthly and a receipt issued each June)
Please debit my: Mastercard Visa (please tick) Credit Card Number Expiry Date /
Cardholder Name:
Cardholder Signature:
Name:
Address:
Phone: Email:
OR
I would prefer to make a single gift of \$
Please use the above credit card facility or send your cheque made payable to the Jan Juc SLSC Foundation.
Yes - I'm interested in considering a bequest to the Jan Juc SLSC Foundation and would like further information.
All donations over \$20 are tax deductible



Jan Juc Surf Life Saving Club Foundation

Supporting lifesaving operations and development of Jan Juc SLSC





Jan Juc Surf Life Saving Club Foundation

To enable our volunteers to perform their community service we must ensure they are suitably trained and have the use of current first aid and rescue equipment. The Jan Juc SLSC has been keeping an eye on the Jan Juc Beach going public since 1964. Ordinary people volunteer their time to watch over and protect people they have never met, often in dangerous conditions. To enable these volunteers to perform their community service we must ensure they are suitably trained and have the use of the most current first aid and rescue equipment.

The Jan Juc SLSC Foundation has been created to support the long term viability of the Club's lifesaving services. The Foundation has the objective of providing long term financial security for the ongoing development of the Club's lifesaving services and it's facilities.

Monies received by the Jan Juc SLSC Foundation are placed in a Trust Fund and come from private donations, bequests and a percentage of monies raised from the Danger 1000 Ocean Swim and Bells Bash Cliff Run.

In order to continue the expansion of the Jan Juc SLSC Foundation Trust Fund, you are invited to become a Friend of the Foundation by committing to a regular contribution to the Trust Fund.

Please also consider the possiblity of supporting the Jan Juc SLSC Foundation via a beguest.

You are always welcome to visit the Club at anytime.

